www.alarmcontrols.com 1
19 BRANDYWINE DRIVE
DEER PARK, NY 11729
800-645-5538
Alarm Controls
Product Guide
Access. Value. Today.

3 White
4 Blue
HOW TO ORDER
Select a model and substitute the option number to obtain the required part number. For example, DPDT
momentary	contacts,	bronze	finish,	“PRESS TO OPERATE DOOR”, white fill. The part number is Pd2-223.
MODELS AND OPTIONS
Limited Lifetime Warranty
MOdeL Pd2-121
double Gang Push Plate
vANdAL ReSISTANT
PUSH PLATeS
Narrow
PN1
PN2
PN5
Tee-Style
PT1
PT2
PT5
Single Gang
PS1
PS2
PS5
Switch description
SPDT momentary
DPDT momentary
Pneumatic time delay
2-60	seconds
SPDT momentary
DPDT momentary
Pneumatic time delay
2-60	seconds
SPDT momentary
DPDT momentary
Pneumatic time delay
2-60	seconds
finish
1 Clear
2	Bronze
3 Brass
4 Blue
5 Black
6 Red
engraving
1 PUSH TO ExIT
2 PUSH TO OPERATE DOOR
3 PUSH TO OPEN
4 ADA PUSH TO OPEN
5	EMERGENCY	DOOR	RELEASE
fill
1 Black
2 Red
3 White
4 Blue
HOW TO ORDER
Select	a	model	and	substitute	the	option	number	to	obtain	the	required	part	number.	For	example,	Single	Gang,
DPDT	momentary	contacts,	bronze	finish,	“PUSH TO OPEN”, white fill. The part number is PS2-223.
MODELS AND OPTIONS
18 www.alarmcontrols.com
Limited Lifetime Warranty
fOOT SwITCHeS
• SPDT
•	 Contacts	rated	10A	@	125VAC
•	 Foot	switch	connected	to	a	5-1/2	foot	long	cable
•	 18	AWG	stranded	wire	conductor
• UL and CSA listed
•	 Size:	2-3/4"W	x	3-1/2"L	x	1-1/4"D
JUMBO PUSH PLATe
eXIT ReLeASe STATIONS
MOdeL JP1
Jumbo Push Plate
MOdeL JP2
Jumbo AdA Push Plate
MOdeL JP3
Jumbo Push Plate
•	 Large	5.5"	square	302
stainless steel plate
•	 Mounts	on	two	gang	electrical
box
• Vandal resistant
• Silkscreened with blue
epoxy ink
• JP1-1	SPDT	2A
momentary contacts
• JP1-2	DPDT	2A
momentary contacts
• JP1-5 pneumatic time delay
1 N/O and 1 N/C 10A contact
time	range	2-60	seconds
• Custom silkscreening
is available
•	 Large	5.5"	square	blue
push plate
•	 Mounts	on	two	gang
electrical box
• Vandal resistant
• Silkscreened with white
epoxy ink
• JP2-1	SPDT	2A
momentary contacts
• JP2-2	DPDT	2A
momentary contacts
• JP2-5 pneumatic time delay
1 N/O and 1 N/C 10A contact
time	range	2-60	seconds
• Custom silkscreening
is available
•	 Large	5.5"	square	302
stainless steel push plate
•	 Mounts	on	two	gang
electrical box
• Vandal resistant
• Silk screened with blue
epoxy ink
• JP3-1	SPDT	2A
momentary contacts
• JP3-2	DPDT	2A
momentary contacts
• JP3-5 pneumatic time delay
1 N/O and 1 N/C 10A contact
time	range	2-60	seconds
• Custom silkscreening